

Court No. - 67

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 44661 of 2023

Applicant :- Ram Sewak

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Chandra Prakash Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Shailendra Kumar Tripathi

Hon'ble Deepak Verma, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant is granted two weeks' time to explain the criminal history of the applicant.
2. List this matter after two weeks.

Order Date :- 1.8.2024

Aditya